Nov-24

Jack Adams

Fraudings

Centenary

Fraudings Marsh

Tomletts

Seamers

Gullett North

Winter Meadow N.

Winter Meadow S.

Gullett S.

Black Headed Guill

Blackbird

Blackcap

Blue Tit

Buzzard

Canada Goose

Carrion Crow

Chaffinch

Chiffchaff

Coal Tit

Collared Dove

Dunnock

Egyptian Goose

Goldfinch

Gt Spotted Woodpecker

Great Tit

Green Woodpecker

Greenfinch

Grey Heron

House Sparrow

Jackdaw

14

15

Jay

Long Tailed Tit

Magpie

Mallard

Mistle Thrush

Nuthatch

Pheasant

Pied Wagtail

Red Kite

Redstart

Redwing

Reed Bunting

Reed Warbler

Ring Neck Parakeet

Robin

Song Thrush

Sparrowhawk

Starling

20

60

Stock Dove

Swallow

Treecreeper

Whitethroat

Willow Warbler

Wood Pigeon

Wren

Total Birds observed
Total species observed

11

38

25

25

20

38

92

43

26

14
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